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For students beginning in the 2023-2024 academic year, the cost for the 44 credit MBA in Management 
Science & Quantitative Methods is $59,400 at $1,350 per credit.  

An 8-credit area of emphasis can be added during the summer months for an additional $8,240 at $1,030 
per credit hour.   
Total program tuition: $59,400 ($1,350 per credit hour) 

Total program tuition with an optional area of emphasis: $67,640. 

Program includes a required 10-day international experience at no additional cost. 

Additional fees include: technology fee ($260/year), wellness fee ($110/year), a one-time matriculation 
fee ($205), books and materials for coursework. 

Students can choose to complete the program in 9 months or 21 months.  
Sample course schedule for 9-month option: 
 

2023-24 Academic Year  

Fall 2023 (5 courses, 20 credits) Cost 

- BMBA 504: Quantitative Methods for Decision Making (4) – Online 
- BMBA 511: Accounting for Decision Making (4) 
- BMBA 513: Marketing Management (4) 
- BMBA 515: Organizations, Leadership and Change Management (4) 
- BMBA 522: Quantitative and Managerial Decision Analysis (4) 

$27,000 
 

J-Term 2024 (1 course, 4 credits) 

- BMBA 509: Global Business Perspectives (includes the 10-Day International 
Experience) (4) 

$5,400 

Spring 2024 (5 courses, 20 credits) 

- BMBA 510: Legal, Ethical and Social Responsibilities of Business (4) 
- BMBA 517: Understanding and Managing Financial Resources (4) 
- BMBA 521: Supply Chain and Information Management (4) 
- BMBA 523: Business Strategy and Innovation (4) 
- BMBA 526: Big Data and Decision Analytics (4) – Online 

$27,000 

Summer 2024 (2 courses, 8 credits) – OPTIONAL AREA OF EMPHASIS COURSES 

- Entrepreneurship and Closely-Held Enterprises Emphasis (2 courses, 8 
credits) 

- Health Care Management Emphasis (2 courses, 8 credits)  
- Supply Chain Management (2 courses, 8 credits) 
- Technology and Innovation Management Emphasis (2 courses, 8 credits) 

$8,240 
(optional) 
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Sample course schedule for 21-month option 
 
2023-24 Academic Year  

Fall 2023 (2 courses, 8 credits) Cost 

- BMBA 511: Accounting for Decision Making (4) 
- BMBA 513: Marketing Management (4) 

$10,800 

Spring 2024 (2 courses, 8 credits) 

- BMBA 510: Legal, Ethical and Social Responsibilities of Business (4) 
- BMBA 517: Understanding and Managing Financial Resources (4) 

$10,800 

2024-25 Academic Year  

Fall 2024 (3 courses, 12 credits) Cost 

- BMBA 504: Quantitative Methods for Decision Making (4) - Online 
- BMBA 515: Organizations, Leadership and Change Management (4) 
- BMBA 522: Quantitative and Managerial Decision Analysis (4) 

$16,200 
 

J-Term 2025 (1 course, 4 credits) 

- BMBA 509: Global Business Perspectives (4) (includes the 10-Day International 
Experience) 

$5,400 

Spring 2025 (3 courses, 12 credits) 

- BMBA 521: Supply Chain and Information Management (4) 
- BMBA 523: Business Strategy and Innovation (4) 
- BMBA 526: Big Data and Decision Analytics (4) - Online 

$16,200 

 

Summer (2 courses, 8 credits) – OPTIONAL AREA OF EMPHASIS COURSES 
Can be taken in Summer 2024 or Summer 2025 

- Entrepreneurship and Closely-Held Enterprises Emphasis (2 courses, 8 credits) 
- Health Care Management Emphasis (2 courses, 8 credits)  
- Supply Chain Management (2 courses, 8 credits) 
- Technology and Innovation Management Emphasis (2 courses, 8 credits) 

$8,240 
(optional) 

 


